

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1067 of 2022

Smt. Sourabh Singh **Versus** Sardar Harakbir Singh

11.10.2022	Mr. Arpit Agrawal, counsel for the appellant. Appeal is admitted for hearing. Issue notice to the respondent/s on payment of PF as per rules. Call for the records. List for final hearing in due course. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE
Rohit	