



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1067 of 2022

SMT. SOURABH SINGH **versus** SARDAR HARAKBIR SINGH

Order Sheet

08/08/2025	Mr. Arpit Agrawal, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Ashish Pandey, counsel for the respondent. As prayed, list the matter in the next week. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	