



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1067 of 2022

SMT. SOURABH SINGH **versus** SARDAR HARAKBIR SINGH

Order Sheet

14/08/2025	Mr. Arpit Agrawal, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Harshmander Rastogi, counsel for the respondent. Issue fresh notice to respondents No.1 & 2 by ordinary as well as registered post. P.F. and copies within seven days. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	