



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1067 of 2022

SMT. SOURABH SINGH *versus* SARDAR HARAKBIR SINGH

Order Sheet

07/05/2026	None for the appellants. The service report of the notice issued to the respondents 1 & 2 is still awaited. None for the respondents No.3 to 5, though notice has been served. List the case just after the summer vacation. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Khatai	